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travel in 1 zone (or 2 zones if city/cityWEST)
Single Tickets Adult Child

£2.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00

£1.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

travel in 2 or 3 zones
travel in 4 zones
travel in 5 zones
travel in 6 zones

countryWEST DAYticket
Unlimited daytime travel in

countryWEST and cityWEST
zones (Lothian Country only)

Adult £5.50, Child £2.75, Family £13.50

lothianWEST DAYticket
Unlimited daytime travel

in all Lothian Country zones
(also valid on Lothian Buses & 
Edinburgh Trams in city zone)

Adult £8.50, Child £4.25, Family £19.00

Network DAYticket
Unlimited journeys across
our network, including the

airport and following
morning’s night services

Adult £12.00, Child £6.00

NIGHTsingle
Valid for one single journey on any night service in city/cityWEST zones

NIGHTlothianWEST
Valid in all Lothian Country zones and on Lothian NightBus services

NIGHTcountryWEST
Valid in countryWEST and cityWEST zones (Lothian Country only)

£3.00

AdultNight Tickets

£8.00

£5.00

journeys between
city & cityWEST zones

can now be made at
the same single fare

DAYticket
Unlimited journeys on day services in
city/cityWEST on Lothian Buses and Lothian Country 

Adult £5.00, Child £2.50,
Family £10.50

Unlimited journeys after 18.00 + NightBus until 04.30 in
city/cityWEST on Lothian Buses and Lothian Country 

Adult £4.50LATEticket


