Lothiancountry Network Map & Fares from 30 June 2024

Single Tickets	Adult	Child
travel in 1 zone (or 2 zones if city/cityWEST)	£2.00	£1.00
travel in 2 or 3 zones	£3.00	£1.50
travel in 4 zones	£4.00	£2.00
travel in 5 zones	£5.00	£2.50
travel in 6 zones	£6.00	£3.00

countryWEST DAYticket

Unlimited daytime travel in countryWEST and cityWEST zones (Lothian Country only)

Adult £5.50, Child £2.75, Family £13.50

lothianWEST DAYticket

Unlimited daytime travel in all Lothian Country zones (also valid on Lothian Buses & Edinburgh Trams in city zone)

Adult £8.50, Child £4.25, Family £19.00

Network DAYticket

Unlimited journeys across our network, including the airport and following morning's night services

Adult £12.00, Child £6.00



